KBC Christmas Backpack Associational Drop-off Sites for Churches

Associational Collections Across the State — October 25-29, 2021 - Churches deliver collected
backpacks in boxes to one of the following associational collection sites

Associational Collection Sites:

Blood River Baptist Association, 47 Aurora Highway, Hardin, KY; Mark Sickling, 270-437-
4203, director@bloodriverassoc.org.

Crittenden Baptist Association, 305 North Main Street, Williamstown, KY; Richard Kendall,
Betty Beach and Linda Lawrence, 859-558-0881 or 859-428-2960, ahkendall@outlook.com
or gbeach@zoomtown.com.

Gasper River Baptist Association, 530 Helm Lane, Morgantown, KY; Ann Givens, 270-526-
6913, gasperriverassno@bellsouth.net.

Little Bethel Baptist Association, 445 Thompson Avenue, Madisonville, KY; Bill Egbert, 270-
821-6400, littlebethel46@gmail.com.

Little River Baptist Association, 149 Old Dover Road, Cadiz, KY; Shari Littlejohn, 270-522-
7066, Irbasec@bellsouth.net.

Logan Todd Baptist Association, 196 W 3™ Street, Russellville, KY; Rob Johnson, 270-726-
2392, robjj@bellsouth.net.

Northern Kentucky Baptist Association, 3001 Riggs Avenue, Erlanger, KY; Lori Orne, 859-
727-6522, lorne@nkbaptist.org.

Ohio County Baptist Association, Drop Off Location — Ridgecrest Baptist Church 201
Ridgecrest Drive, Beaver Dam, KY; Matthew Sickling, 270-298-3732,
ohiocountybaptist@gmail.com.

Russell Creek & East Lynn Baptist Association, 108 North Main Street, Greensburg, KY;
Wilburn and Connie Bonta, 270-299-5826, wbonta@windstream.net.

Shelby Baptist Association, Drop Off Location — Highland Baptist Church, 511 Mt Eden
Road, Shelbyville, KY; Chris Platt, 502-633-3516, cplatt@hbc-ky.com.

Severns Valley Baptist Association, 50 College Street Road, Elizabethtown, KY; Shawn
Edwards, 270-272-8502, dom@svab.comcastbiz.net.

South Union / Mount Zion Baptist Association, 1247 South Highway 25 West,
Williamsburg, KY; Susan Jett, 606-549-4497, southunion.mtzion@gmail.com.

West Union Baptist Association, 2541 Olivet Church Road, Paducah, KY; Kandi Hayes , 270-
554-5717, khayes wuba@att.net.
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